Pontispool, 3 May 2021

Show j' entries

Search:
Class
Newcomer
Newcomer
Newcomer
Newcomer
Newcomer
Newcomer

Newcomer

Novice Horse
Novice Horse
Novice Horse
Novice Horse
Novice Horse
Novice Horse
Novice Horse

Novice Horse

Intermediate

Position
1

2

Name

Gizzy Miller
Lydia Thomas
Shelagh Dean
Jo Jenkinson
Su Down
Rick Taylor

Maddy Humphreys

Julie Brand
Gizzy Miller
Lydia Thomas
Erica Taylor
Anne Warner
Susie Ford
Shelagh Dean

Su Down

Julie Brand

Horse
Priggle
Just for Me
Millie
Pollyanna
Miss Pie
Yogi

Bella

Orla
Priggle
Just for Me
Yogi
Sunny
Prince
Millie

Miss Pie

Orla

Total

72

63

61

58

56

51

46.5

105.5

92,5

80.5

69

64.5

60.5

59

104.5

MA

11

4.5

20.5

155

3.5

15

2.5

5.5

18.5

PTV

61

59

61

58

56

51

42

85

77

7

o4

62

55

59

86



Class

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Position

Name

Susie Ford
Jacqui Pyle
Anna Ames
Anne Warner

Amy Roberts

Horse

Prince

Binx

Ashview Tally
Sunny

Joe

Total

745

71

59

58

19

MA

15.5

19

PTV

59

71

59

58



